Knacc
2A
2b
3A
3b
4A
4b

pachvk npoBeaeHus

COLL Ne20» HMP PT

M. L. NwmyxameToB

06s13aTeNbHbIX 06pPa30BaTe/lbHbIX MUHUMYMOB

3a 3 yetBepTb 2019-2020 yyebHOro roga

13.03.2020
npeameT

MaTtemaTuka
MartemaTtnka
MaTtemaTunKa
MaTtemaTunKa
MaTtemaTuka
MartemaTtnka

lNepecaava

Knacc 1l poameTt

Knacc
2A
26
3A
3b
4A
46

16.03.2020
npeameT
PyCCKui A13bIK
PyccKuin s3bIK
PyccKuii A3bIK
PyCcCKui A13bIK
PyCcCKui A3bIK
PycCKuin 513blK

19-21.03.2020

Knacc
2A
2b
3A
3b
4A
46

18.03.2020
npegmeT
OKpy>KaroLmin mup
OKpy>KaroLmin Mup
OKpy>KaroLmin Mup
OKpy>KatoLmin mup
OKpy>KaroLmin mup
OKpy>KaroLmin mup



